Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg Icontrol Basic Without Display - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
① Line
② Only suitable for IT sys-
tem in special version!
③ 3~ motor with built-in
thermostats
④ Input

power
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
tempera-
ture
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C kW A W °C  kg mm
FSDM2.6 308214 400 2.6 50 1.1 6 40 55 IP54 2.50 240x284x115
FSDM3.6 308215 3.6 40 1.5 6 55 2.60 240x284x115
FSDM5 308216 5 55 2.2 10 80 4.60 250x302x195.5
FSDM7 308217 7 50 3 10 105 4.70 250x302x195.5
FSDM8.5 308218 8.5 55 4 10 130 5.60 250x302x195.5
FSDM12 308264 12 55 5.5 16 175 5.70 250x302x195.5
FSDM17 308269 17 50 7.5 20 260 5.90 250x302x195.5
FSDM25 308322 25 40 11 35 480 12.30 280x355x239
FSDM32 308324 32 50 15 35 750 24.30 386x525x283
FSDM39 308326 39 55 18.5 50 900 26.10 386x525x283
FSDM46 308328 46 50 22 50 1050 26.10 386x525x283
FSDM62 308330 62 40 30 63 1250 26.10 386x525x283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance
rated power = power rating of the internal rotor motor. The motor rated current is decisive for the assignment of the frequency inverter.
C
C-